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Administrative Officer 

S.No Name Of Candidate E-Mail ID 

1.  Ritesh Kumar Baboota riteshrkb@gmail.com 

        2  Pearl Braganza pearly_braganza@yahoo.com 

        3 Sayan Roy Choudhary   sayanvns@gmail.com 

        4 Rama Kant Dubey ramakant.sls@gmail.com 

        5 Mukul Chopra mukul1989@gmail.com 

        6 Vineet Kumar  

        7 Deepak deepak1485delhi@gmail.com 

        8 Neharika Thakur neharika.thakur@gmail.com 

        9 Shveta Baathla shvetabiotech2010@gmail.com 

       10 Jaspreet kaur jaspreet201017@ymail.com 

       11 Jitender k Takyar jitender_mani@yahoo.co.in 

       12 Sanjeev Balda baldabiotech2004@gmail.com 

       13 Shipra Singh kshiprasingh89@gmail.com 

       14 Charu Bahl bahl.charu09@gmail.com 

       15 Harsimran Sidhu harsimran.sidhu18@yahoo.com 

       16 Poonam Saharan bhartsaharan9jan@gmail.com 

       17 Divya Gupta divya.gupta72@yahoo.co.in 

       18 Sreedath Tulamandi treedath@yahoo.co.in 

       19 Saurabh Srivastva srivastavsaurabh516@gmail.com 

       20 Vijay Pratap Singh vijaypratap29@gmail.com 

       21 Patel Snehal B snehalpatelbiotech@gmail.com 

       22 Amit Bharal amitbharal87@gmail.com 

       23 Arunima Parihar arunima.parihar1001@gmail.com 

       24 Taranjeet Singh taran68m@gmail.com 

       25 Sakshi Chawla sakshi.chawla03@ymail.com 
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